certificate of occunancy is re ired, it must be, ~ \
DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILD NG
This is to certify that MAINE TURNPIKE AUTHORITY Located At 2352 CONGRESS
Job JD: 201l-03-656-ALTCOMM CBL~
,APR 7 iOn
has permission to Interior Renovations to customer service area, add transaction window

\ Structure Details
Structure: Maine Turnpike Authority
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Office & Professional Buildings 0 2352 CONGRESS STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
JuriSdiction Code
STROUDWATER
Permit #: 20112132
Loca,tion Id Structure Description Permit Status
Permit Data
Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
29834 Maine Turnpike Authority Initialized Interior Renovations, Add transaction window
~ C~u...e,
Job Summary Report
Re~~rt~eratedon Mar 24,2011 11:27:09 AM Job 10: 2011-03-656-ALTCOMM Page 2
Inspection Id Inspection Type
Fee Code Charge
Description Amount
Job Valuation Fees $130.00
Inspection Result status
Permit Charge
Adjustment
Inspection Details
Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp
Fees Details
Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt
Remark Date Number
Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Payment Payment Adjustment
Amount Amount
Payment Adj
Comment
1Nt"IK.t: AU I HUHII Y
I SERVICE ALTERATIONS
PORTLAND, MAINE
~L NOTES:
~IFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND LAYOUT PRIOR TO
~K. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IN WRITING OF ANY
IJSISTENCIES. FAILURE TO REPORT ANY
-lESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS TO THE
GROUNDS FOR ADDITIONAL COST OR CHANGE
HE EXTENT OF ALL REMOVALS W/ NEW FINISHES
TO REMAIN. PATCH & REPAIR ALL DAMAGE TO
FINISHES TO REMAIN. PREPARE FINISH SUBSTRATES
ION OF FINISH SURFACES IN ACCORDANCE W/
TURER'S WRITTEN RECOMMENDATIONS.
TOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING
S (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE), AND WORKMANSHIP
NCE WITH FEDERAL, STATE, Clll' AND LOCAL
ND THEIR REQUIREMENTS.
TOR AND ALL TRADES SHALL NOTE REQUIREMENTS
. NOTES" ON ALL SHEETS.
) ALL CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
AY AFFECT THE WORK IN ANOTHER DISCIPLINE
HE WORK.
1- HOLES AND CRACKS IN AREAS TO RECEIVE
) DETAILS FOR ADDITIONAL DIMENSIONAL
SCALE DRAWINGS.
" MEANS "FURNISH AND INSTALL".
MAINE TURNPIKE ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SET, ISSUED FOR BIDDING/CONSTRUCTION
QUIREMENT SUMMARY.